
WEEK 1 Base Card 1 Mike Trout OF Angels®

Base Card 2 Vidal Brujan 2B Tampa Bay Rays™ RC

Base Card 3 Bryce Harper OF Philadelphia Phillies®

Base Card 4 Jazz Chisholm Jr. SS Miami Marlins®

Base Card 5 Fernando Tatis Jr. SS San Diego Padres™

Base Card 6 Luis Robert OF Chicago White Sox®

Base Card 7 Greg Maddux P Atlanta Braves™

Base Card 8 Mookie Betts OF Los Angeles Dodgers®

Base Card 9 Buster Posey C San Francisco Giants®

Base Card 10 Pete Alonso 1B New York Mets®

Base Card 11 Oneil Cruz SS Pittsburgh Pirates® RC

Base Card 12 Don Mattingly 1B New York Yankees®

Base Card 13 Bo Bichette SS Toronto Blue Jays®

Base Card 14 Ronald Acuña Jr. OF Atlanta Braves™

Base Card 15 Yogi Berra C New York Yankees®

Base Card 16 Derek Jeter SS New York Yankees®

Base Card 17 Frank Thomas 1B Chicago White Sox®

Base Card 18 Ken Griffey Jr. OF Seattle Mariners™

Base Card 19 Miguel Cabrera 1B Detroit Tigers®

Base Card 20 Julio Rodriguez OF Seattle Mariners™ RC

Artist Proofs (/20 silver frame, /1 gold frame)

Artist Proof 1A Mike Trout OF Angels®

Artist Proof 2A Vidal Brujan 2B Tampa Bay Rays™ RC

Artist Proof 3A Bryce Harper OF Philadelphia Phillies®

Artist Proof 4A Jazz Chisholm Jr. SS Miami Marlins®

Artist Proof 5A Fernando Tatis Jr. SS San Diego Padres™

Artist Proof 6A Luis Robert OF Chicago White Sox®

Artist Proof 7A Greg Maddux P Atlanta Braves™

Artist Proof 8A Mookie Betts OF Los Angeles Dodgers®

Artist Proof 9A Buster Posey C San Francisco Giants®

Artist Proof 10A Pete Alonso 1B New York Mets®

Artist Proof 11A Oneil Cruz SS Pittsburgh Pirates® RC

Artist Proof 12A Don Mattingly 1B New York Yankees®

Artist Proof 13A Bo Bichette SS Toronto Blue Jays®

Artist Proof 14A Ronald Acuña Jr. OF Atlanta Braves™

Artist Proof 15A Yogi Berra C New York Yankees®

Artist Proof 16A Derek Jeter SS New York Yankees®

Artist Proof 17A Frank Thomas 1B Chicago White Sox®

Artist Proof 18A Ken Griffey Jr. OF Seattle Mariners™

Artist Proof 19A Miguel Cabrera 1B Detroit Tigers®

Artist Proof 20A Julio Rodriguez OF Seattle Mariners™ RC

Autograph Cards

Auto /99 1-A Mike Trout OF Angels®

Auto /49 1-A

Auto /25 1-A

Auto /10 1-A



Auto /5 1-A

Auto /1 1-A

Auto /99 3-A Bryce Harper OF Philadelphia Phillies®

Auto /49 3-A

Auto /25 3-A

Auto /10 3-A

Auto /5 3-A

Auto /1 3-A

Auto /99 5-A Fernando Tatis Jr. SS San Diego Padres™

Auto /49 5-A

Auto /25 5-A

Auto /10 5-A

Auto /5 5-A

Auto /1 5-A

Auto /99 11-A Oneil Cruz SS Pittsburgh Pirates® RC

Auto /49 11-A

Auto /25 11-A

Auto /10 11-A

Auto /5 11-A

Auto /1 11-A

Auto /99 20-A Julio Rodriguez OF Seattle Mariners™ RC

Auto /49 20-A

Auto /25 20-A

Auto /10 20-A

Auto /5 20-A

Auto /1 20-A


